COUNTY: STEVENS

111
112
115
238
333
423
424
441
443
444
445
447
448
451
452
453
454
484
519
532
541
561
611
621
713
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION

AG -ANIMAL PRODUCTION

AG -SUPPORT ACTIVITIES
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -MACHINERY

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC, PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$963,036
$3,020,281
$2,454,233
$4,537,688
$4,349,226
$12,264,430
$24,741,920
$30,543,408
$2,188,691
$31,429,909
$21,100,376
$5,603,848
$350,453
$1,741,032
$19,875,466
$11,371,978
$304,490
$44,193
$586,561
$448,759
$11,849,455
$4,690,643
$367,632
$700,887
$650,018
$9,192,695
$7,213,719
$374,960
$433,404
$1,128,091
$112,084,976

$326,606,458

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$110,444
$14,358
$18,153
$89,911
$271,456
$1,476,554
$1,178,504
$1,808,622
$1,511,617
$10,278,169
$4,394,022
$578,663
$161,558
$354,438
$3,936,078
$4,424,497
$303,698
$3,774
$65,353
$366,108
$418,482
$1,316,577
$207,648
$22,455
$384,247
$7,617,946
$3,706,035
$246,020
$328,442
$157,857
$35,925,602

$81,677,288

SALES TAX

$7,179
$933
$1,180
$5,845
$17,645
$95,976
$76,600
$120,661
$98,254
$668,075
$319,200
$37,614
$10,501
$23,037
$255,847
$287,597
$19,742
$245
$4,247
$23,798
$27,202
$85,576
$13,498
$1,459
$24,977
$520,441
$240,901
$15,991
$29,664
$10,261
$2,336,847

$5,380,993

USE TAX

$7,027
$181,459

$410,501

TOTAL TAX

$7,179
$980
$1,180
$8,985
$134,666
$96,191
$84,235
$125,666
$98,254
$730,892
$319,216
$38,061
$10,501
$23,037
$257,199
$288,721
$19,777
$3,178
$4,247
$24,371
$28,557
$100,816
$13,498
$3,131
$24,977
$521,200
$241,327
$16,194
$29,664
$17,288
$2,518,306

$5,791,494
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