MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: STEVENS

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION 112 AG -ANIMAL PRODUCTION 115 AG -SUPPORT ACTIVITIES 238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES 333 MFG -MACHINERY 423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE 424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE 441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS 443 RETL -ELECTRONICS 444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$963,036 \$3,020,281 \$2,454,233 \$4,537,688 \$4,349,226 \$12,264,430 \$24,741,920 \$30,543,408 \$2,188,691 \$31,429,909	\$110,444 \$14,358 \$18,153 \$89,911 \$271,456 \$1,476,554 \$1,178,504 \$1,808,622 \$1,511,617 \$10,278,169	\$7,179 \$933 \$1,180 \$5,845 \$17,645 \$95,976 \$76,600 \$120,661 \$98,254 \$668,075	\$0 \$47 \$0 \$3,140 \$117,021 \$215 \$7,635 \$5,005 \$62,817	\$7,179 \$980 \$1,180 \$8,985 \$134,666 \$96,191 \$84,235 \$125,666 \$98,254 \$730,892	5 5 4 10 4 7 6 9 7
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE 447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS 448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY 451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS 452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE 453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS 484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK 519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$21,100,376 \$5,603,848 \$350,453 \$1,741,032 \$19,875,466 \$11,371,978 \$304,490 \$44,193 \$586,561	\$4,394,022 \$578,663 \$161,558 \$354,438 \$3,936,078 \$4,424,497 \$303,698 \$3,774 \$65,353	\$319,200 \$37,614 \$10,501 \$23,037 \$255,847 \$287,597 \$19,742 \$245 \$4,247	\$16 \$447 \$0 \$0 \$1,352 \$1,124 \$35 \$2,933 \$0	\$319,216 \$38,061 \$10,501 \$23,037 \$257,199 \$288,721 \$19,777 \$3,178 \$4,247	5 4 6 9 5 46 7 6 4
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES 541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV 561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES 611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE 713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE 813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS 921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT 999 UNDESIGNATED	\$448,759 \$11,849,455 \$4,690,643 \$367,632 \$700,887 \$650,018 \$9,192,695 \$7,213,719 \$374,960 \$433,404 \$1,128,091 \$112,084,976	\$366,108 \$418,482 \$1,316,577 \$207,648 \$22,455 \$384,247 \$7,617,946 \$3,706,035 \$246,020 \$328,442 \$157,857 \$35,925,602	\$23,798 \$27,202 \$85,576 \$13,498 \$1,459 \$24,977 \$520,441 \$240,901 \$15,991 \$29,664 \$10,261 \$2,336,847	\$573 \$1,355 \$15,240 \$0 \$1,672 \$0 \$759 \$426 \$203 \$0 \$7,027 \$181,459	\$24,371 \$28,557 \$100,816 \$13,498 \$3,131 \$24,977 \$521,200 \$241,327 \$16,194 \$29,664 \$17,288 \$2,518,306	5 12 24 6 6 4 22 37 17 7 4 50
COUNTY TOTAL	\$326,606,458	\$81,677,288	\$5,380,993	\$410,501	\$5,791,494	358